Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: SEPTEMBER 5, 2012

Recording Requested By:

Name: JEANE COX, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $§ N/A

DOC # 0808625
09/05/2012 12:22 PM Deputy: AR
OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:
DOUGLAS COUNTY/COMM DEV

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 0.00
BK-0912 PG- 0573 RPIT: 0.00

BN A

CHANGE ORDER NO 1 (#2012.184)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. {Additional recording fee applies)
This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.



020365 - 3

CHANGE ORDER FILED

No._1 ga : ; Igw
PROJECT:__ Lake Village Ph lI-A Water Quality Improvement Project AHISEP C—AM [0: 35

DATE OF ISSUANCE:_August 14, 2012 ___ EFFECTIVE DATE:__ August 14

OWNER:_Douglas County Nv

OWNER's Contract No. PWP-D0-2012-232

CONTRACTOR: Spiess Construction Co. Inc. ENGINEER: _RQ Anderson
e

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description: Leave the wood from the trees and cut into 18" rounds for the Lake Village
Professional Building $400.00

Reason for Change Order: The bid item does not require the trees to be cut into rounds. The
owners of the LVPB ask the fire wood to be left.

Attachments: None.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price Original Contract Times

Substantial Completion: October 15, 2012
$270,007.20 Ready for final payment:_October 30, 2012
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A No. N/A to No. N/A
30 0

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: Qctober 15, 2012
$270,007.20 Ready for final payment: October 30, 2012
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
$400.00 0

days

Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Orders Orders

Substantial Completion: October 15, 2012
$270.407.20 Ready for final payment: October 30, 2012
RECOMMENDED: APPROVED: Accm
By:. . VY08 52 By: &-J" M

Suthorized Signature)  Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)

Dateg/“/I?/ Date:_gjlz!’l Date: g//‘/[ [T~

Page 1/

C:\WUsers\scolermnamAppData\Local\MicrosoftWWindows\Temporary Internet Files\Content OutlookiN2[RKDRH\Lake Village Ph II-A
CCO#1 doc



0%080aS- 3
pg 575

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate Is attached is a
tull, trua and correct copy of the original on file and on
record in my offica

DATE; xéq o2 )X

Clerk 6f the Judicial District Court
Cqupty of Pouglas.
By y eputy




