Assessor’s Parcel Number: _ yja

Date: SEPTEMBER. 17, 2012

Recording Requested By:

Name: JEANE COX, PUBLIC WORKS

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: § N/A

Doc Number: 2889218
89/17/2012 1:08 PM
OFFICIAL RECORDS

Requested By
Dc/Public Works

DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS

Karen Ellison — Recorder

Page 1 of & Fee: 0.00
Bk @912 Pg. 3740

T BT

6865218

Dapuly: ke

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2012.207)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional mformation tequired by NRS 111,312 Sections 1-2.
This caver page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

(Additional recording fee applies)



BK - @912
UL PG 5741
Page: /2812 01:08 PM
CHANGE ORDER
No._2
PROJECT:__ Lake Village Ph 1I-A Water Quality Improvement Project
DATE OF ISSUANCE: August 30, 2012 EFFECTIVE DATE.__August30, 2012
OWNER:_Douglas County Nv . = o
= 2
OWNER’s Contract No. PWP-D0O-2012-232 NN Ly %
m™
ﬁ oG
CONTRACTOR: Spiess Construction Co. Ing. ENGINEER: RO Anders S = M
{ = In
. ) . : » X
You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents. NS Z 0 &
Description: Add Rip-Rap ditch to lower end of Armor-flex Channel per attachedﬁrawmg, o l\s

$8,156.50.

Reason for Change Order: Neither the plans nor specifications address protecting the +/-32ft,
from end of Armor-flex to the NDOT R/W; this portion of channel needs to be protected to

provide a complete project.

Attachments: Contractor's COR #2121%)01

q v

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$270,007.20

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion: Qctober 15, 2012
Ready for final payment: October 30, 2012

Net changes from previous Change Orders
No. 1

$400.00

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1
0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$270,407.20

Contract Times prior to this Change Order
Substantial Campletion: October 15, 2012
Ready for final payment: October 30, 2012

Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase of this Change Order
$8.156.50 0
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$278,563.70

Contract Times with all approved Change

Orders

Substantial Completion; Qctober 15, 2012
Ready for final payment: October 30, 2012

APPROVED;

_/)By

Gl fidpa

-~ ACCEPTED

By:

Mthonzed Slgnature) Owner (Authorized Signature)

Date; ig:}’, X % @f’l Date: ?’//’/&

Contractor (Authortzed Signature)

Date:

Page 1

7/ 281

C \WUsers\scoleman‘\AppDatail.ocalMicrosoftiWindows\Tempaorary Intermnet Files\Content Outlook\N2IRKDRH\L ake Village Ph IE-A

CCO#2 doc

7ol

I



W

Page: 3 of &

AZG119975  «  CA#333989 + NV #0038929

BK : 8312
PG - 3742
@9,17,2912 @198 PM

Spiess Construction Co., Inc.

DOUGLAS COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
1594 ESMERALDA AVE., ROOM 202
MINDEN, NV 89423

LAKE VILLAGE PHASE il-A WATER QUALITY

IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
EIP PROJECT #679

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST NO. 21218-001

P.O. Box 2849

Santa Mavia, CA 93457-2849
{805) 937-5839

Fax (805) 934-4432

SCOPE: Furnish and install additional rip rap as directed by the Owner to the lower
drainage area section from end of Armorflex Block to NDOT right-of-way. Proposed
work includes: Clear & Grubb Material Removal, Geo Fabric Installation, 1 %" — 2* rip-

rap rock. Rip rap rock placement shall be approximately 127 thick.
ADD:

Additional Rip Rap 1 LS

Subtotal

General Contractor Markup 10%

TOTAL CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 21219-001

TIME EXTENSION REQUESTED: 6 Work Days
SPIESS CONSTRUCTION CO.,

7,415.00

$7,415.00

741.50

$8,156.50

SUBMITTED BY: M & pﬂd&z DATE: 23 August 2012

Scott A. Coleman, Project Manager




PG : 3743
@s-17,2812 @1:28 PN

2eRy218 F

I"l BK: B9 12
ase' 4 of &

KEVIN O’BRIEN CONSTRUCTION LLC

General Engineering Contractor
P.O. Box 3043
Gardnerville, Nevada 89410

(775) 300-0408
Nevada Livense 20071829 Californin License #3482.13

PROPOSAL

Customer: Spiess Construction Co, Inc Job:— Lake Vitlage Phase I-A
P.O. Box 2849 Warter Quality Improvement Project
Santa Maria, CA 93457

Atin: Scott Coleman Rer  Change Order #2

Date: August 22,2042

SCOPE OF WORK;

Rip rap lower drainage area section [rem end of Amorflex block 10 NDOT
right-of-avay.

Proposad work lncludes;
Clear & grub / material removal
Geo fabric installation
FA"-2" rip-rap rock
P2 (apprroximately) rip-rap rock placement

PROPOSAL TOTAL $ 741500




1A
»evy

..M-.( Jn.\.,.pl wel LSt A)

- # nwa .Wh47#<aiv.

Y

Wd 8@: 10 21822168

Prie
2l 60

S Lo -
.\. T [~
A Qm*%h /
> WA
o s <o
a o Y .
e ,v.\. N X
~
i

B

SY5

‘8d
]!

§ 40 9 B8Ry g124000

Il

L

g




@312

WA

@s-/17-2012 @199 PN

CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate Is attached Is a
full, true and correct copy of the origina on file and on
record in my office. 4




